

April 22, 2022

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

Product Description: SR SAMOSA VEGETABLE
SAUSAGE ROLL SAMOSA VEGETABLE
Signalement: FRIANDS AU SAMOSA VEGETALE



NOSSACK GOURMET FOODS
#100, 7240 JOHNSTONE DRIVE
RED DEER, AB
T4P 3Y6

Product Code: 15403

SR - 48	L cm	W cm	H cm	L inches	W inches	H inches
Dimensions	52.90	33.90	16.80	20.83	13.35	6.61
Cube	0.030 m ³			1.06	cu. ft.	

Pallet Type	6 TIE X 9 TIER	54
--------------------	----------------	----

Packaging

Inner Packaging	2X24 UNITS TRAYS
Unit Weight	90 g
Units / Case	48
Net Case Weight Kgs	4.32
Gross Case Weight Kgs	4.58
UPC	BULK PRODUCT
SCC	00661501154038

Shelf Life: OPTIMUM QLTY 18 MONTHS

Storage: KEEP FROZEN

Allergens: WHEAT, SOY,
SULPHITES,
MUSTARD

Prepared For:

Nutritional Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 90 g
pour 90 g

Calories 240 % Daily Value *
% valeur quotidienne *

Fat / Lipides 11 g 15 %
Saturated / saturés 4.5 g
+ Trans / trans 0.1 g 22 %

Carbohydrate / Glucides 29 g
Fibre / Fibres 2 g 8 %
Sugars / Sucres 1 g 1 %

Protein / Protéines 6 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg

Sodium 260 mg 11 %

Potassium 150 mg 3 %

Calcium 20 mg 2 %

Iron / Fer 2.5 mg 13 %

* 5% or less is **a little**, 15% or more is **a lot**
* 5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

Ingredients: PASTRY: WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (CANOLA OIL, MODIFIED PALM OIL, MODIFIED PALM KERNEL OIL, PALM OIL), CANOLA OIL, SALT, CREAM OF TARTAR, SODIUM PROPIONATE. FILLING: POTATO, WATER, PEAS, ONIONS, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, POTATO STARCH, POTATO FLAKES (POTATOES, VEGETABLE EMULSIFIER, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BISULPHITE, CITRIC ACID), CURRY POWDER (SPICE, MUSTARD, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), FAVA BEAN STARCH, CANOLA OIL, CRACKED CORRIANDER, SEASONING (SALT, SPICES), SALT, CRUSHED CHILIES, SPICES, CILANTRO FLAKES. PASTRY GLAZE: WATER, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH

Heating Instructions: Remove packaging. If frozen, reheat in oven at 350°F (175°C) for 30 to 32 minutes, or microwave on high for 1½ to 1¾ minutes. If thawed, reheat in oven at 350°F (175°C) for 18 to 20 minutes, or microwave on high for 1 to 1¼ minutes. Heating times and temperatures may vary with ovens.

Ingrédients: PÂTE: FARINE DE BLE, EAU, SHORTENING D'HUILE VEGETALE (HUILE DE CANOLA, HUILE DE PALME MODIFIEE, HUILE DE PALMISTE MODIFIEE, HUILE DE PALME) HUILE DE CANOLA, SEL, CREME DE TARTRE, PROPIONATE DE SODIUM. GARNITURE: POMME DE TERRE, EAU, POIS, OIGNONS, PROTEINES DE SOJA TEXTUREES, AMIDON DE POMMES DE TERRE, FLOCONS DE POMMES DE TERRE (POMMES DE TERRE, EMULSIFIANT VEGETAL, PYROPHOSPHATE ACIDE DE SODIUM, BISULFITE DE SODIUM, ACIDE CITRIQUE), POUDRE DE CURRY (EPICE, MOUTARDE, SEL, POUDRE D'AIL), AMIDON DE FEVE FAVA, HUILE DE CANOLA, CORIANDRE CONCASEE, ASSAISONNEMENT (SEL, EPICES), SEL, CHILIS BROYES, EPICES, FLOCONS DE CORIANDRE. LUSTRE DE PATE: EAU, AMIDON DE POMMES DE TERRE MODIFIE

Instructions De Chauffage: Retirer l'emballage. Si congelé, réchauffer au four à 350°F (175°C) de 30 à 32 minutes, ou micro-ondes à puissance maximale de 1½ à 1¾ minutes. Si décongelé, réchauffer au four à 350°F (175°C) de 18 à 20 minutes, ou micro-ondes à puissance maximale de 1 à 1¼ minutes. Les temps et températures de cuisson peuvent varier selon les fours.